
Ranking Name Username Grade House Score SB

1 Shreya Rajesh shreya2007213 2 Cauvery 9 54

2 Taijaisi Mishra Taijasi 1 Ganga 7 41.5

3 Inesh Majumder Inesh2020 1 Godavari 7 36

3 Ojas Mali sulabhmali 1 Godavari 7 36

5 Shloke Bose SkilledAttaker 2 Cauvery 7 35

6 Ayaansh Padhy ayaanshpadhy 2 Cauvery 7 29

7 Prachita Saxena PrachitaSaxena 1 Narmada 7 27.5

8 Samyukt Lathish Narayanan samyukt2013 1 Cauvery 6.5 35

9 Armaan Zhad Armaan2609 2 Ganga 6.5 31.5

10 Indira Kumar indiravkumar 2 Cauvery 6.5 26.75

11 Darsh Raj darshrajd 2 Narmada 6 31.5

12 Anshul Gupta anshull2014 1 Godavari 6 31

13 Avi Shukla avisantosh 2 Ganga 6 30

14 Krithik Mishra topmightyprince 2 Godavari 6 29.5

15 Vihaan Fabian vihaanfabian 2 Godavari 6 28.5

16 Vihaan Srivastava comeonvihaan 2 Cauvery 6 28
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17 Avani Veershetty AvaniVeershetty 2 Narmada 6 27

18 Riddhima Kansal gaurav09k 2 Godavari 6 26.5

19 Raayan Rastogi Riochessdps 1 Cauvery 6 26

21 Aahan Pati aahanpati 2 Godavari 6 25.5

22 Agrim Singh Pal Agrimdpseast 2 Cauvery 6 24.5

23 Ayushman Jaipuria JaipuriaAyushman 1 Godavari 5.5 25.5

24 Shristi Sarma shristisarma 1 Cauvery 5.5 23.75

25 Siddharth Yuvaraj sidplays 1 Godavari 5.5 22.75

26 Monish Gummadi Monishgummadi 2 Narmada 5.5 22.25

27 Krithisha S krithisha 1 Cauvery 5.5 21.25

28 Darsh Goyal Darshgoyal84 1 Godavari 5.5 19.25

29 Umme Rida UMMERIDA 2 Godavari 5 27.5

30 Aditya Jaipuria JaipuriaAditya 1 Ganga 5 26.25

31 Avni Advika AvniAdvika 2 Godavari 5 20.5

31 Durga Rejeev durgarejeev 2 Columbia 5 20.5

33 Aahan Srivastava Aahanyash 1 Ganga 5 19.5

34 Nischal Siddharth G Nischal_Gajula 2 Cauvery 5 19

34 Shashwat Singh Shashwat2013 1 Ganga 5 19

36 Siddharth Shourya Katte BE00013167 1 Godavari 5 18

36 Namya Shandilya NamyaShandilya 1 Ganga 5 18



38 Kumud Putane genius1401 1 Godavari 5 17

39 Aarush Patra Aarush2913 2 Narmada 5 16.5

40 Shiv Menon Shivrm 1 Columbia 5 16

41 Sejal Ojha Pallavi436 1 Cauvery 5 15.5

41 Shreyansh Sarangi shreyansh201318 2 Narmada 5 15.5

43 Aarav Kumar Behera AaravKumarBehera 1 Narmada 5 15

43 Amrutha V AmruthaV21 2 Ganga 5 15

45 Vedansh Jv Vedansh2609 1 Narmada 5 12

46 Saksham Goel sakshamgoel1602 2 Godavari 4.5 18.75

46 Tanvi Sri Chintakrindi Tanvisri2020 2 Narmada 4.5 18.75

48 Rajveer Singh singhrajveer9713 2 Godavari 4.5 17.25

48 Zaid Farzan Noor Zaidnoor11 2 Narmada 4.5 17.25

50 Rebant Raghuwanshi Rebant_1011 2 Ganga 4.5 16.25

51 Aditya Bagaria Aditya_Bagaria 2 Narmada 4.5 13.75

52 Jaskaran Singh karan3006 1 Cauvery 4 18

53 Aharshi Moulik AharshiMoulikstd1 1 Godavari 4 16

53 Varin Goyal VarinGoyaldps 2 Ganga 4 16

55 Dhev V Dhev13 2 Ganga 4 15.5

55 Dhiyalaya Natraja dhiyalaya 1 Narmada 4 15.5

57 Tanush Kumar Tanush120 1 Godavari 4 14



58 Aarav Mittal Aarav_Mittal 1 Narmada 4 13.5

59 Reyansh Panda reyanshchess 2 Godavari 4 13

59 Aadit Sharma sharmasashish 2 Ganga 4 13

61 Ridhana A G agsr_ridhana 2 Ganga 4 12

61 Harris Jo AnimalWeavel350 2 Ganga 4 12

63 Rishabh Singh Rishabhsingh13 2 Cauvery 4 11.25

65 Chella Tarun V chellatarun 1 Narmada 4 10.5

66 Avi Raghavendra aviraghavendra 2 Narmada 4 9.5

66 Bhavik Trivedi trivedibhavik 1 Godavari 4 9.5

68 Deekshita G GajulaBubbly 2 Narmada 4 8

69 Arnav Jahanabadi arnavj88 2 Ganga 3.5 15.75

70 Elina Choudhary Elinathechamp 2 Cauvery 3.5 14.75

71 Alan Tedrick daffrin 2 Narmada 3.5 13.75

71 Sanavi Srivastava Sanvavisri 2 Ganga 3.5 13.75

73 Suryash Mishra EmergingRookmaster22 2 Cauvery 3.5 9.5

74 Rishit Raj Raj24012013 2 Cauvery 3.5 8.25

75 Jishnu Mukherjee jishnu2012 2 Narmada 3.5 7.25

76 Khushi Ganesh khushiganesh 2 Cauvery 3.5 5.75

77 Ayan Rungta AyanRungta 1 Cauvery 3 10

77 Yashaswi Ramanuja Pilli Yashaswiram 1 Ganga 3 10



79 Aadit Jain aadit_jain 2 Cauvery 3 9.5

79 Abhigyan Dhar Abhigyan2014 1 Ganga 3 9.5

81 Prajith Sb prajithsb 2 Cauvery 3 7.5

81 Yash Mehra Yashmehra2013 2 Godavari 3 7.5

83 Vihaan Kademani Vihaan666 1 Ganga 3 7

85 Keerti Sahu harib137 2 Godavari 3 5.5

86 Muskaan Samal MuskaanSamal 1 Godavari 3 5

87 Divyansh Jaiswal Divyansh0505 1 Cauvery 3 4.5

88 Vyom Khandelwal vyomkhandelwal 2 Godavari 2.5 8.25

89 Aarav Maharana Aarav24012013 2 Ganga 2.5 7.75

90 Arnav Kumar arnav_kumar_25 2 Godavari 2.5 5.75

91 Vishnu N vishnuboy 2 Ganga 2.5 5.25

92 Arjun Kapoor Arjunkapoor2704 1 Godavari 2 10.5

94 Ronish Padavala Ronishpadavala 1 Narmada 2 8

95 Anay Choudhary Anay_Choudhary 2 Ganga 2 6

95 Arav Goswami AravG2013 2 Ganga 2 6

97 Ananya Aparanji Ananya0510 2 Godavari 2 5.5

98 Naga Abhiram Tadikonda Abhiram2014 2 Godavari 2 5

99 Ekana Gupta EkanaGupta 2 Godavari 2 3.5

100 Priyanshi Behera priyanshi2012 2 Narmada 1.5 4.25



101 Sudhikshaa Ragul sudhiRagul 2 Ganga 1 2

102 Ankur Um Ankur_um 1 Ganga 1 1

104 Shreyas S Shreyas200513 2 Godavari 1 0

107 Hitakrit Raut HitakritRaut 1 Cauvery 0 0

19 Pranav_kota Pranav_kota - - 6 26

64 Dhanya_sakshika Dhanya_sakshika - - 4 11

84 Abhishek_Rao0 Abhishek_Rao0 - - 3 6.5

93 sonicasingh sonicasingh - - 2 9

102 S_HASINI S_HASINI - - 1 1

104 driptorn driptorn - - 1 0

104 saravananneela saravananneela - - 1 0

107 Aarvidaluja Aarvidaluja - - 0 0

107 Arnav17july Arnav17july - - 0 0


